NVonstrous Affections
oy David Nickle

Clz P

ChiZine Publications



Tapble of Contents

The Geniality of Monsters | Introduction by Michael Rowe
The Sloan Men

Janie and the Wind

Night of the Tar Baby

Other People’s Kids

The Mayor Will Make a Brief Statement
and Then Take Questions

The Pit-Heads

Slide Trombone

The Inevitability of Earth

Swamp Witch and the Tea-Drinking Man
The Delilah Party

Fly in Your Eye

Polyphemus’ Cave

The Webley

13
35
63
89

119
123
149
159
179
205
225
229
263



