## Monstrous Affections by David Nickle



## Table of Contents

The Geniality of Monsters   Introduction by Michael Rowe	7
The Sloan Men	13
Janie and the Wind	35
Night of the Tar Baby	63
Other People's Kids	89
The Mayor Will Make a Brief Statement	
and Then Take Questions	119
The Pit-Heads	123
Slide Trombone	149
The Inevitability of Earth	159
Swamp Witch and the Tea-Drinking Man	179
The Delilah Party	205
Fly in Your Eye	225
Polyphemus' Cave	229
The Webley	263